
Surname Firstname Club Sat Score Sat Kills Sun Score Sun Kills Total score Spots Team Total Team Spots

Un Sighted

Alcock Kevin Forest of Arden Bowmen 660 4 592 5 1252 9 3726 29
Anstee Paul Forest of Arden Bowmen 674 6 726 8 1400 14
Lawton Ewa Forest of Arden Bowmen 504 1 570 5 1074 6

Marsden Tracy Viper Archers 558 1 524 0 1082 1 3542 9
Smith Geoff Viper Archers 596 3 646 1 1242 4
Morrell Antony Viper Archers 606 3 612 1 1218 4

Bennett Sue Pennington Archers 550 2 636 2 1186 4 3352 10
Devlin David Pennington Archers 526 2 478 2 1004 4
Sweeney Nick Pennington Archers 612 1 550 1 1162 2

Hutton Adele Riggwelter Field Archers 454 0 468 1 922 1 3334 11
Clarke Wesley Riggwelter Field Archers 638 3 660 5 1298 8
Suleman Waqqas Riggwelter Field Archers 560 1 554 1 1114 2

West Maureen Pines Park Archers 508 1 568 0 1076 1 3332 12
Johnson Tom Pines Park Archers 544 2 600 4 1144 6
Ternent Andrea Pines Park Archers 586 2 526 3 1112 5

Martin Robin Severn Valley Yeo.For. 602 2 630 5 1232 7 3286 12
Sullivan Jo Severn Valley Yeo.For. 440 0 568 4 1008 4
Whinder-Cartwright David Severn Valley Yeo.For. 502 0 544 1 1046 1

Bradley Stuart Duvelle Bowmen 592 3 608 1 1200 4 3272 11
Caddick Paul Duvelle Bowmen 586 2 648 5 1234 7

Nationals September 2025
Team Scores



Grieveson-Chuck Ava Duvelle Bowmen 410 0 428 0 838 0

Gill Susan Pennington Archers 524 2 488 0 1012 2 3252 10
Jarman David Pennington Archers 470 2 514 1 984 3
Harrison John Pennington Archers 606 3 650 2 1256 5

East Michael Centaura Field Bowmen 592 1 548 2 1140 3 3250 7
Hickey Robert Centaura Field Bowmen 450 1 564 0 1014 1
Sellors Elaine Centaura Field Bowmen 522 1 574 2 1096 3

Johnson Tracy Pines Park Archers 390 0 352 0 742 0 3246 11
Ward-Tucker Joe Pines Park Archers 608 5 636 1 1244 6
West Robert Pines Park Archers 628 2 632 3 1260 5

Gramauskas Trish Pendragon Archers 582 1 610 2 1192 3 3214 7
Weldon Geoffery Pendragon Archers 608 1 618 2 1226 3
Smith Max Pendragon Archers 360 1 436 0 796 1

Khan Israr Company of Sixty 614 3 556 1 1170 4 3066 9
Marshall Sylvia Company of Sixty 544 2 420 0 964 2
Purdy Stefan Company of Sixty 502 2 430 1 932 3

Hall John Cobra Archers 558 0 612 2 1170 2 3000 3
Hanlon Ruth Cobra Archers 496 0 326 0 822 0
Hannan Russell Cobra Archers 560 1 448 0 1008 1

Commander Anthony Foxhill Bowmen 396 0 462 0 858 0 2954 9
Plant Chris Foxhill Bowmen 632 1 674 7 1306 8
Taylor Sarah Foxhill Bowmen 342 1 448 0 790 1

Molyneux Claire Cloth of Gold 506 0 450 1 956 1 2890 1
O'Brien Neill Cloth of Gold 516 0 562 0 1078 0
Wiles Adrian Cloth of Gold 394 0 462 0 856 0

Allcock Freya Lyme Valley Archers 218 0 256 0 474 0 2822 11
Dix Stuart Lyme Valley Archers 530 2 518 2 1048 4



Gregory Lee Lyme Valley Archers 630 1 670 6 1300 7

Whitehead Kathryn Butsfield Bowmen 390 0 476 0 866 0 2798 3
Gradwell Peter Butsfield Bowmen 490 0 458 1 948 1
Usher Gareth Butsfield Bowmen 520 2 464 0 984 2

Carruthers Susan North Lakes F.A. 390 0 444 0 834 0 2752 2
Nelson Philip North Lakes F.A. 546 1 466 1 1012 2
Beatty Alan North Lakes F.A. 472 0 434 0 906 0

Higgins Gillian Lyme Valley Archers 416 1 0 0 416 1 2744 9
Beal Rob Lyme Valley Archers 548 1 586 1 1134 2
Mellor Robert Lyme Valley Archers 536 1 658 5 1194 6

Bishell Lynn Black Swan Archers 242 0 384 1 626 1 2582 4
Bishell Paul Black Swan Archers 492 0 566 1 1058 1
Morrow Patrick Black Swan Archers 462 2 436 0 898 2

Priest Eleanor Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 518 1 438 1 956 2 2432 4
Sanderson David Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 556 1 508 1 1064 2
Blackwell Adam Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 412 0 0 0 412 0

Sighted

Pollard Jenna Viper Archers 642 5 606 1 1248 6 4016 46
Greenbank Dave Viper Archers 796 20 780 17 1576 37
Pollard Richard Viper Archers 554 1 638 2 1192 3

Feather Isobel Team Firebird FAC 684 9 688 8 1372 17 3498 43
Harrison Mark Team Firebird FAC 690 7 756 12 1446 19
Lord Graham Team Firebird FAC 680 7 0 0 680 7



Mixed

Marsden Tracy Viper Archers 558 1 524 0 1082 1 5118 46
Greenbank Dave Viper Archers 796 20 780 17 1576 37
Marsden Ian Viper Archers 574 2 644 2 1218 4
Smith Geoff Viper Archers 596 3 646 1 1242 4

Harrison Kath Team Firebird FAC 560 0 616 1 1176 1 4950 35
Jarman Philip Team Firebird FAC 708 6 730 10 1438 16
Murphy Ashley Team Firebird FAC 466 0 498 1 964 1
Feather Isobel Team Firebird FAC 684 9 688 8 1372 17

Roberts Howard Pendragon Archers 760 14 718 9 1478 23 4856 34
Gramauskas Gus Pendragon Archers 604 3 662 3 1266 6
Gramauskas Trish Pendragon Archers 582 1 610 2 1192 3
Smith Nathan Pendragon Archers 498 1 422 1 920 2

Heron Michelle Butsfield Bowmen 676 4 700 7 1376 11 4830 25
Coulson Graham Butsfield Bowmen 552 2 634 3 1186 5
Willett Paul Butsfield Bowmen 520 2 502 0 1022 2
King Daren Butsfield Bowmen 602 1 644 6 1246 7

Blount David Pines Park Archers 748 11 772 13 1520 24 4766 35
Johnson Tracy Pines Park Archers 390 0 352 0 742 0
Ward-Tucker Joe Pines Park Archers 608 5 636 1 1244 6
West Robert Pines Park Archers 628 2 632 3 1260 5

Bullock Pete Severn Valley Yeo.For. 706 5 748 12 1454 17 4740 29
Martin Robin Severn Valley Yeo.For. 602 2 630 5 1232 7
Sullivan Jo Severn Valley Yeo.For. 440 0 568 4 1008 4
Whinder-Cartwright David Severn Valley Yeo.For. 502 0 544 1 1046 1

Earith Jasmine Centaura Field Bowmen 728 11 746 15 1474 26 4724 33
East Michael Centaura Field Bowmen 592 1 548 2 1140 3
Hickey Robert Centaura Field Bowmen 450 1 564 0 1014 1
Sellors Elaine Centaura Field Bowmen 522 1 574 2 1096 3



Ward Tucker Samuel Pines Park Archers 680 6 642 5 1322 11 4654 23
Ternent Andrea Pines Park Archers 586 2 526 3 1112 5
West Maureen Pines Park Archers 508 1 568 0 1076 1
Johnson Tom Pines Park Archers 544 2 600 4 1144 6

Hutton Jacob Riggwelter Field Archers 502 0 584 0 1086 0 4570 11
Clarke Wesley Riggwelter Field Archers 638 3 660 5 1298 8
Suleman Waqqas Riggwelter Field Archers 560 1 554 1 1114 2
Walayat Fasal Riggwelter Field Archers 570 0 502 1 1072 1

Smith Daniel Lyme Valley Archers 706 8 672 5 1378 13 4288 27
Higgins Gillian Lyme Valley Archers 416 1 0 0 416 1
Mellor Robert Lyme Valley Archers 536 1 658 5 1194 6
Gregory Lee Lyme Valley Archers 630 1 670 6 1300 7

Pollard Jenna Viper Archers 642 5 606 1 1248 6 4234 15
Hadden Chris Viper Archers 576 2 0 0 576 2
Morrell Antony Viper Archers 606 3 612 1 1218 4
Pollard Richard Viper Archers 554 1 638 2 1192 3

Whitehead Kathryn Butsfield Bowmen 390 0 476 0 866 0 4178 11
Heron Darren Butsfield Bowmen 656 3 678 3 1334 6
Whitehead Ray Butsfield Bowmen 512 2 552 1 1064 3
Goat Darren Butsfield Bowmen 480 1 434 1 914 2

Copper Rachael Lyme Valley Archers 670 4 654 5 1324 9 3680 13
Henshall Sophia Lyme Valley Archers 400 0 442 1 842 1
Higgins Stuart Lyme Valley Archers 380 1 0 0 380 1
Beal Rob Lyme Valley Archers 548 1 586 1 1134 2

Trad

Gill Susan Pennington Archers 524 2 488 0 1012 2 4356 10



Mee Steven Pennington Archers 566 3 524 1 1090 4
Gill Mark Pennington Archers 564 1 528 1 1092 2
Sweeney Nick Pennington Archers 612 1 550 1 1162 2

Marshall Freda Company of Sixty 518 0 496 1 1014 1 4002 10
Marshall Sylvia Company of Sixty 544 2 420 0 964 2
Purdy Monique Company of Sixty 556 3 536 1 1092 4
Purdy Stefan Company of Sixty 502 2 430 1 932 3

Adams Ken Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 516 2 510 1 1026 3 3638 7
Fenyn Sue Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 532 1 464 0 996 1
Newton Ann-Marie Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 334 1 218 0 552 1
Sanderson David Kings Clipstone F.A.C. 556 1 508 1 1064 2


